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Saturday 3 February, 2007

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

East Regional Final

Bedfordshire sky
Cambridgeshire green
Essex orange
Hertfordshire red
Norfolk royal
Suffolk - light grey
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Competition:

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Norfolk

Essex
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Bedfordshire

Competition Results

Colour
royal
orange
red
green
light grey
sky

Score

657
655
552
405
388
363

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8
70
50
60
35
20
35

4x1
70
55
40
30
55

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Venue:
4x2 2LR
60 54
70 54
40 32
30 26
20 30
50 32

4LR
51
48
51
30
22
26

6LR
54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB
44
38
50
40
12
26

SLJ
42
46
38
26
32
44

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Date
3 Feb 2007

\A
42
48
24
36
48
22



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Norfolk royal
Essex orange
Hertfordshire red
Cambridgeshire green
Suffolk

Bedfordshire sky

Colour

light grey

Comp No Name

CO~N~NOOOURADMWNNRERRE

Dissie Dixon

Dissie Dixon

Molly Pearson
Molly Pearson
Brogan Keean
Charlotte Cook
Charlotte Cook
Sophie Hales
Daniella Northwood
Daniella Northwood
Sylvie Dole

Sylvie Dole
Hannah Chupryha
Hannah Chupryha

Score

657
655
552
405
388
363

Event

2LR
SB
4LR
VJ
S
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
STJ
6LR
SLJ
6LR
SLJ

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8  4x1

70
50
60
35
20
35

Perfl
24.3
75
54.8
48
6.85
25.2
7.42
6.26
53.4
5.86
1:24.2
2.25
1:27.1
1.95

70
55
40
30
55

Venue

Bedfordshire (sky)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
30
20
50

Perf2
24.7

0.0
46
7.37
0.0
8.27
6.36
0.0
5.79

2.12

1.72

54
54
32
26
30
32

4LR 6LR

51
48
51
30
22
26

Perf3

47
7.26

8.00
6.28

6.00
2.24

2.03

54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

Perf4

48
7.27

7.71
6.19

6.10

0.00

0.00

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB SLJ
44 42
38 46
50 38
40 26
12 32
26 44

Best Ranking

24.7
75
54.8
48
7.37
25.2
8.27
6.36
53.4
6.10
1:24.2
2.25
1:27.1
2.03

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Date
3 Feb 2007
VJ
42
48
24
36
48
22
Points
7 18
3 26
1 10
5 22
8 16
9 14
6 20
3 26
8 16
6 20
2 28
2 28
7 18
8 16



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team
Norfolk
Essex

Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Comp No Name

13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22

Sophie Rawe
Lucy Readman
Lucy Readman
Juliet Powell
Juliet Powell
Georgia Bristow
Georgia Bristow
Hayley Sewell
Maddie Rhodes
Martha George
Martha George
Lily Seach

Lily Seach
Ailish Park
Ailish Park
Abby Midgeley

Colour
royal
orange
red
green
light grey
sky

Score

657
655
552
405
388
363

Event

HJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB
4LR
STJ
VJ
STJ
2LR
SLJ
6LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
S

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8  4x1

70
50
60
35
20
35

Perfl
1.20
24.9

49
54.5
63
53.1
5.84
39
6.23
25.7
1.93
1:26.4
1.79
1:35.5
71
8.57

70
55
40
30
55

Venue

Cambridgeshire (green)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
30
20
50

Perf2

0.0
46
0.0

0.0
5.37
37
5.95
0.0
1.99

1.83

8.77

54
54
32
26
30
32

4LR 6LR

51
48
51
30
22
26

Perf3

50

5.42

39
0.00
2.04

1.77

8.46

54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

Perf4

50

5.58

34
0.00
0.00

0.00

8.19

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB S
44
38
50
40
12
26

Best Ranking

1.20
24.9
50
54.5
63
53.1
5.84
39
6.23
25.7
2.04
1:26.4
1.83
1:35.5
71
8.77

LJ
42
46
38
26
32
44

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Date

3 Feb 2007

H

H

e =
NBARPNONRUIOO~NW0ONG®O®

\A
42
48
24
36
48
22

Points

16
16
24
12
16
18
16
12
22
10
18
20

8
10
24
28



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team
Norfolk
Essex

Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Colour
royal
orange
red
green
light grey
sky

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Hannah Hoyle
Hannah Hoyle
Maria Okipori
Maria Okipori

Ese Akpobi

Ese Akpobi
Chanelle Brage
Chanelle Brage
Hannah Joy
Hannah Joy
Connie Leroux
Connie Leroux
Nancy Lebeau
Hannah Smithdale
Aziza Hill-Williams
Zoe Taylor

Robyn Potter
Charlotte Ridley

Score

657
655
552
405
388
363

Event

2LR
SLJ
2LR
S
4LR
HJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
STJ
HJ
VJ
STJ
S
SB
VJ

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8  4x1

70
50
60
35
20
35

Perfl
23.9
2.22
24.1

10.14
50.2
1.25
50.8
2.06

1:24.5
66
1:28.6
6.49
1.40
58
6.14
6.93
69

46

70
55
40
30
55

Venue

Essex (orange)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
30
20
50

Perf2
24.1
2.25
23.8

10.02
50.5

52.7
1.91

6.55

56
5.92
6.10

46

54
54
32
26
30
32

4LR 6LR

51

48

51

30

22

26

Perf3
2.23

10.23

2.01

6.40

51
6.14
6.32

46

54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

Perf4

0.00

8.48

0.00

6.36

52
6.39
7.75

44

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB SLJ
44 42
38 46
50 38
40 26
12 32
26 44

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Date

3 Feb 2007

Best Ranking

24.1
2.25
23.8
10.23
50.5
1.25
52.7
2.06
1:24.5
66
1:28.6
6.55
1.40
58
6.39
7.75
69

46

3
3
2

T~ e

~NONNRRRPONW®

\A
42
48
24
36
48
22

Points

26
26
28
30
27
18
21
20
26
18
16
30
30
30
28
18
20
18



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team
Norfolk
Essex

Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Comp No Name

37
38
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47

Sarah Miller
Gemma Armorgie
Julia Bowen
Sophie Lee
Sophie Lee

Jade Webb
Robyn Redmond
Robyn Redmond
Alex Gates

Alex Gates

Evie Williams
Evie Williams
Bethany Carr
Bethany Carr
Danielle Town
Danielle Town
Courtney Williams

Colour
royal
orange
red
green
light grey
sky

Score
657
655
552
405
388
363

Event
S
HJ
VJ
6LR
HJ
S
2LR
SB
4LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
2LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
SLJ

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8  4x1

70
50
60
35
20
35

Perfl
7.27
1.30

43
1:26.3
1.40
8.24
25.6
70
51.9
5.86
1:29.4
37
24.4
82
50.1
2.13
1.89

70
55
40
30
55

Venue

Hertfordshire (red)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
30
20
50

Perf2
7.39

42

8.32

0.0

52.7
5.96

35
24.6

50.4
2.09
1.96

54
54
32
26
30
32

4LR 6LR

51
48
51
30
22
26

Perf3
8.27

41

7.62

5.98

37

2.14
1.99

54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

Perf4
8.17

38

7.85

5.85

34

0.00
0.00

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB SLJ
44 42
38 46
50 38
40 26
12 32
26 44

Best Ranking

8.27
1.30
43
1:26.3
1.40
8.32
25.6
70
52.7
5.98
1:29.4
37
24.6
82
50.4
2.14
1.99

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Date
3 Feb 2007

VJ

42

48

24

36

48

22
Points
5 22
5 22
9 14
5 22
= 25
4 24
10 12
5 22
= 21
7 18
9 14
11 10
6 20
2 28
1 30
4 24
9 14



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team
Norfolk
Essex

Colour
royal
orange

Hertfordshire red

Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Comp No Name

49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Clieo Stephenson
Clieo Stephenson
Victoria Mitchell
Victoria Mitchell
Imogen Gibbs
Imogen Gibbs
Victoria Williamson
Victoria Williamson
Laura McDonald
Laura McDonald
Rebecca Russell
Rebecca Russell
Laura Vincent
Hannah Sanderson
Georgina Culling
Sasha Bernard
Megan Thomas
Rianna Ash

green

light grey
sky

Score

657
655
552
405
388
363

Event

2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
HJ
6LR
S
VJ
VJ
SB
HJ
S
SB

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8  4x1

70
50
60
35
20
35

Perfl
23.5
6.31
24.4
1.98
50.5
5.53
50.6
2.34

1:22.8
1.30
1:25.6
5.58
51

45

84
1.15
8.37
59

70
55
40
30
55

Venue

Norfolk (royal)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
30
20
50

Perf2
23.2
6.15
24.2
1.94
50.5
5.46
50.8
2.28

6.44
50
46

8.44

54
54
32
26
30
32

4LR 6LR

51

48

51

30

22

26

Perf3
6.23
1.92
5.37

2.38

6.45
49
46

8.00

54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.39
49
44

7.63

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB SLJ
44 42
38 46
50 38
40 26
12 32
26 44

Best Ranking

23.2
6.31
24.2
1.98
50.5
5.53
50.8
2.38
1:22.8
1.30
1:25.6
6.45
51

46

84
1.15
8.44
59

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Date

3 Feb 2007

OCWORrRrROOCWORROR,EP A

\A
42
48
24
36
48
22

Points
30
24
24
12
27
12
24
30
30
20
24
14
26
16
30
14
26
14



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team
Norfolk
Essex

Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Comp No Name

61
61
62
62
63
64
65
65
66
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
71

Latisha Alexander
Latisha Alexander
Jessica Cowley
Jessica Cowley
Jessica Crissel
Samantha Edgar
Lily Foster

Lily Foster

Lizzy Hanaford
Lizzy Hanaford
Elisabeth Lehkyj
Danielle Harvey
Beth Yap

lydia Mallows
lydia Mallows
Rachel Smith
Rachel Smith

Colour
royal
orange
red
green
light grey
sky

Score

657
655
552
405
388
363

Event

4LR
S
4LR
STJ
VJ
HJ
6LR
S
6LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
HJ
2LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ

OR
60
50
70
40
30

P8  4x1

70
50
60
35
20
35

Perfl
1:05.5
5.09
54.4
5.67
53
1.40
1:34.5
5.68
1:45.5
52
1.73
457
1.40
26.0
2.04
24.4
47

70
55
40
30
55

Venue

Suffolk (light grey)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2  2LR

60
70
40
30
20
50

Perf2
0.0
4.84
0.0
5.54
52

5.46

1.73
0.00

0.0
2.03
24.5

38

54
54
32
26
30
32

4LR 6LR

51

48

51

30

22

26

Perf3
5.32

5.73

49

5.48

1.87
0.00

2.06

42

54
42
36
30
20
46

HJ
34
48
a7
16
53

0

Perf4

4.63

5.71

53

5.26

0.00
4.99

0.00

41

S
40
48
46
28
22
36

SB SLJ
44 42
38 46
50 38
40 26
12 32
26 44

STJ
36
58
18
38
24
46

Best Ranking

1:05.5
5.32
54.4
5.73

53
1.40

1:34.5
5.68

1:45.5

52
1.87
4.99
1.40
26.0
2.06
24.5

47

Date
3 Feb 2007

VJ

42

48

24

36

48

22
Points
12 8
11 10
9 14
9 14
2 28
2 28
10 12
10 12
12 8
10 12
11 10
11 10
= 25
12 8
5 22
5 22
6 20



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

04
05
03
02
06

a b wWN P

Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Colour

red
royal
orange
green

light grey

Heat

1:19.6
1:20.7
1:.22.7
1:25.9
1:27.1

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.6
1:20.7
1:22.7
1:25.9
1:27.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 3 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Essex orange 54
1= Norfolk royal 54
3= Bedfordshire sky 32
3= Hertfordshire red 32
5 Suffolk light grey 30
6 Cambridgeshire green 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Norfolk royal 49 Clieo Stephenson 23.2 30
2 Essex orange 26 Maria Okipori 23.8 28
3 Essex orange 25 Hannah Hoyle 24.1 26
4 Norfolk royal 50 Victoria Mitchell 24.2 24
5 Suffolk light grey 71 Rachel Smith 24.5 22
6 Hertfordshire red 45 Bethany Carr 24.6 20
7 Bedfordshire sky 1 Dissie Dixon 24.7 18
8 Cambridgeshire green 14 Lucy Readman 24.9 16
9 Bedfordshire sky 4 Charlotte Cook 25.2 14
10 Hertfordshire red 42 Robyn Redmond 25.6 12
11 Cambridgeshire green 19 Martha George 25.7 10

12 Suffolk light grey 70 lydia Mallows 26.0 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 3 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Hertfordshire red 51
1= Norfolk royal 51
3 Essex orange 48
4 Cambridgeshire green 30
5 Bedfordshire sky 26
6 Suffolk light grey 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire red 46 Danielle Town 50.4 30
2= Essex orange 27 Ese Akpobi 50.5 27
2= Norfolk royal 51 Imogen Gibbs 50.5 27
4 Norfolk royal 52 Victoria Williamson 50.8 24
5= Essex orange 28 Chanelle Brage 52.7 21
5= Hertfordshire red 43 Alex Gates 52.7 21
7 Cambridgeshire green 16 Georgia Bristow 53.1 18
8 Bedfordshire sky 6 Daniella Northwood 53.4 16
9 Suffolk light grey 62 Jessica Cowley 54.4 14
10 Cambridgeshire green 15 Juliet Powell 54.5 12
11 Bedfordshire sky 2 Molly Pearson 54.8 10
12 Suffolk light grey 61 Latisha Alexander 1:05.5 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 3 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk royal 54
2 Bedfordshire sky 46
3 Essex orange 42
4 Hertfordshire red 36
5 Cambridgeshire green 30
6 Suffolk light grey 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Norfolk royal 53 Laura McDonald 1:22.8 30
2 Bedfordshire sky 7 Sylvie Dole 1:24.2 28
3 Essex orange 29 Hannah Joy 1:24.5 26
4 Norfolk royal 54 Rebecca Russell 1:25.6 24
5 Hertfordshire red 40 Sophie Lee 1:26.3 22
6 Cambridgeshire green 20 Lily Seach 1:26.4 20
7 Bedfordshire sky 8 Hannah Chupryha 1:27.1 18
8 Essex orange 30 Connie Leroux 1:28.6 16
9 Hertfordshire red 44 Evie Williams 1:29.4 14
10 Suffolk light grey 65 Lily Foster 1:34.5 12
11 Cambridgeshire green 21 Ailish Park 1:35.5 10
12 Suffolk light grey 66 Lizzy Hanaford 1:45.5 8



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Norfolk royal
2 04 Hertfordshire red
3 03 Essex orange
4= 01 Bedfordshire sky
4= 02 Cambridgeshire green

6 06 Suffolk light grey

Heat

1:38.1
1:40.9
1:45.1
1:45.9
1:45.9
1:47.8

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:38.1
1:40.9
1:45.1
1:45.9
1:45.9
1:47.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
35.0
35.0
20.0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 05
2= 03
2= 06
4 04
5 02

Norfolk

Essex

Suffolk
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire

Colour

royal
orange
light grey
red
green

Heat

48.7
49.1
49.1
50.7
51.7

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

48.7
49.1
49.1
50.7
51.7

Points

70.0
55.0
55.0
40.0
30.0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPEP

03
05
01
04
02
06

Essex

Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Colour

orange
royal
sky
red
green

light grey

Heat

1:36.4
1:40.3
1:40.7
1:41.7
1:42.2
1:43.0

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.4
1:40.3
1:40.7
1:41.7
1:42.2
1:43.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Suffolk
2 Essex
3
4 Norfolk
5
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Suffolk
= Hertfordshire
= Suffolk
5 Hertfordshire
6 Norfolk
7 [Essex
8 Cambridgeshire
9 Norfolk

Results Sheet

Bedfordshire

Hertfordshire

Cambridgeshire

Colour

orange
light grey
red

light grey
red

royal
orange
green
royal

High Jump
Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Colour Points

sky 0

light grey 53

orange 48

red 47

royal 34

green 16

BibNo Name Best Points
31 Nancy Lebeau 1.40 30
64 Samantha Edgar 1.40 28
40 Sophie Lee 1.40 25
69 Beth Yap 1.40 25
38 Gemma Armorgie 1.30 22
53 Laura McDonald 1.30 20
27 Ese Akpobi 1.25 18
13 Sophie Rawe 1.20 16
58 Sasha Bernard 1.15 14

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Hertfordshire
3 Norfolk
4 Bedfordshire
5 Cambridgeshire
6 Suffolk
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Cambridgeshire
3 Norfolk
4 Hertfordshire
5 Hertfordshire
6 Bedfordshire
7 [Essex
8 Bedfordshire
9 Norfolk
10 Suffolk
11 Suffolk

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
green
royal

red

red

sky
orange
sky

royal
light grey
light grey

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich
Colour Points
orange 48
red 46
royal 40
sky 36
green 28
light grey 22
BibNo Name Best
26 Maria Okipori 10.23
22 Abby Midgeley 8.77
59 Megan Thomas 8.44
41 Jade Webb 8.32
37 Sarah Miller 8.27
4 Charlotte Cook 8.27
34 Zoe Taylor 7.75
3 Brogan Keean 7.37
54 Rebecca Russell 6.45
65 Lily Foster 5.68
61 Latisha Alexander 5.32

10

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

[En

QWO ~NOOTA, WNPEP

OO WNE

Team

Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Essex
Bedfordshire
Suffolk

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Essex

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Colour

royal

red

sky
green
red
orange
orange
green
royal
light grey

Speed Bounce

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
red 50
royal 44
green 40
orange 38
sky 26
light grey 12
BibNo Name

57 Georgina Culling

45 Bethany Carr

1 Dissie Dixon

21 Ailish Park

42 Robyn Redmond

35 Robyn Potter

29 Hannah Joy

15 Juliet Powell

60 Rianna Ash

66 Lizzy Hanaford

Total

84
82
75
71
70
69
66
63
59
52

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
3 Feb 2007



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 3 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Essex orange 46
2 Bedfordshire sky 44
3 Norfolk royal 42
4 Hertfordshire red 38
5 Suffolk light grey 32
6 Cambridgeshire green 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Norfolk royal 52 Victoria Williamson 2.38 30
2 Bedfordshire sky 7 Sylvie Dole 2.25 28
3 Essex orange 25 Hannah Hoyle 2.25 26
4 Hertfordshire red 46 Danielle Town 2.14 24
5 Suffolk light grey 70 lydia Mallows 2.06 22
6 Essex orange 28 Chanelle Brage 2.06 20
7 Cambridgeshire green 19 Martha George 2.04 18
8 Bedfordshire sky 8 Hannah Chupryha 2.03 16
9 Hertfordshire red 47 Courtney Williams 1.99 14
10 Norfolk royal 50 Victoria Mitchell 1.98 12
11 Suffolk light grey 67 Elisabeth Lehkyj 1.87 10
12 Cambridgeshire green 20 Lily Seach 1.83 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 3 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Essex orange 58
2 Bedfordshire sky 46
3 Cambridgeshire green 38
4 Norfolk royal 36
5 Suffolk light grey 24
6 Hertfordshire red 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Essex orange 30 Connie Leroux 6.55 30
2 Essex orange 33 Aziza Hill-Williams 6.39 28
3 Bedfordshire sky 5 Sophie Hales 6.36 26
4 Norfolk royal 49 Clieo Stephenson 6.31 24
5 Cambridgeshire green 18 Maddie Rhodes 6.23 22
6 Bedfordshire sky 6 Daniella Northwood 6.10 20
7 Hertfordshire red 43 Alex Gates 5.98 18
8 Cambridgeshire green 16 Georgia Bristow 5.84 16
9 Suffolk light grey 62 Jessica Cowley 5.73 14
10 Norfolk royal 51 Imogen Gibbs 5.53 12
11 Suffolk light grey 68 Danielle Harvey 4.99 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Colour

orange
light grey
royal
green
red

sky

Ranking Team
1= Essex
1= Suffolk
3 Norfolk
4 Cambridgeshire
5 Hertfordshire
6 Bedfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Essex orange
2 Suffolk light grey
3 Norfolk royal
4 Cambridgeshire green
5 Bedfordshire sky
6 Suffolk light grey
7 Essex orange
8 Norfolk royal
9 Hertfordshire red
10 Cambridgeshire green
11 Hertfordshire red

BibNo

32
63
55
14

2
71
36
56
39
17
44

Name

Hannah Smithdale
Jessica Crissel
Laura Vincent
Lucy Readman
Molly Pearson
Rachel Smith
Charlotte Ridley
Hannah Sanderson
Julia Bowen
Hayley Sewell
Evie Williams

Points

48
48
42
36
24
22

Best

58
53
51
50
48
a7
46
46
43
39
37

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
3 Feb 2007
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